Faster, Smarter USB Charging
2 3
SU
PER FAST USB SO
CKETSSU
PE
R
FA

R
FA
ST
 U
SB
 S
O
CK
ET
S
Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk            www.bgelectrical.ukSuper Fast USB Sockets
Round
Edge
Square
Edge Description
822UAA12 922UAA12 13A Double USB Socket 2xA 12W
822UAC12 13A Double USB Socket A+C 12W
822UAA12
822UAAC15
13 Amp Double Switched Socket with Fast Charge USB A + C (22W)
 · Ideal for charging smartphones, tablets, power banks and portable gaming devices

 · Manufactured to BS1363-2
 · 10 Year Guarantee
13 Amp Double Switched Socket
with 2 x USB A and 1 x USB C (15W)
 · Ideal for charging phones, smartwatches, headphones and e-readers
 · Simultaneous charging of three devices (15W shared across three ports)
 · Minimum mounting box depth 25mm - ideal for retro-fit
 · Terminal Capacity 3 x 2.5mm, 3 x 4.0mm, 2 x 6mm
 · Twin Earth fitted as standard - Ref. BS 7671:2008
 · Manufactured to BS1363-2
 · 10 Year Guarantee
Round
Edge
Square
Edge Description
822UAAC15 922UAAC15 13A Double USB Socket 2xA 1xC 15W
Round
Edge
Square
Edge Description
822UAC22 922UAC22 13A Double USB Socket A+C 22W
822UAC22
822UAC45
Round
Edge
Square
Edge Description
822UAC45 922UAC45 13A Double USB Socket A+C 45W
13 Amp Double Switched Socket with Fast Charge USB A + C (45W)
 · Ideal for charging laptops, tablets, smartphones, video equipment and IoT devices
 · Simultaneous charging of two devices (45W shared across two ports)
 · Smart Charging with variable voltage - only delivers the power that your device needs, without overcharging